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RED 12 FIBER CONNECTOR COLOR: ORANGE 12 FIBER CONNECTOR
8| BLACK |8
9 | YELLOW | 9
10| PURPLE |10
11| ROSE |11
12| AQUA [12

NOTES:
1.
INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN).

ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST CAP

2. PACKAGING: INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGE EACH ASSEMBLY IN
ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.

LENGTH
ITEM NO. METERS [FEET]
MPFF120M2AP-1 1.0 [3.28]
MPFF120M2AP-3 3.0 [9.84]
MPFF120M2AP-5 5.0 [16.40]
MPFF120M2AP-10 | 10.0 [32.81]
DIMENSIONS AREIN WGHES () | ATPROVALS | DATE I_- C OV | Noritandover Ma o185 usa.
o 1 2o )0 [xolssova | woom anINFINTEbrand | | 197,682,695
i e A s e o
Sl 7 R () e TR FIBER OPTICS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: it "32[5[].5] ATl UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES | MPO NO PINS TO MPO NO PINS, 12 FIBER, TYPE A,
EU RoHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION) XK= 2 005118 ANGIES: 1 il S0/125 OM2 MMF, OFNP JACKET
THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SIZE CAGE CODE | ITEM NO. REV.
<} MAY OCCUR 43321 MPFF120M2AP A
SCALE: NONE |CAD FILE: MPFF120M2AP SLDDRW |SHEE[ 1 OF 1
TRev.D 6 5 L3 4 3 | 9 | !



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


